CJ FRAME TIE-IN BRACKETS

*PLEASE READ THROUGH THE
INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE BEGINNING
ANY PART OF THE INSTALLATION
PROCESS*

WEB INSTALL LINK:
http://lodoffroad.com/assets/pdfs/JFT9603.pdf

TEA ] PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry.
1 |40FT9603-01 CJ FRAME TIE IN BRACKET - DS 1
2 |4JFT9603-02 CJ FRAME TIE IN BRACKET - PS 1
BOLT KIT
ITEM | p ART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry
NO. -
FLAT WASHER @7/16 X 1.25" ZINC
3 |Fw431sze SRS 16
4 |HN43142PGRS5 HEX NUT 7/16-14 ZINC PLATEGR5 | 8
HEX BOLT 7/16-14 X 1,50 HEX BOLT
5 |HB431424PGRS5 AR 4
HEX BOLT 7/16-14 X 3.50 HEX BOLT
6 |HB4314567PGRS5 LTl AX 320 4

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: NAME DATE m
o creckeD DESCRIPTION:
ENC APPR CJ FRAME TIE IN BRACKETS

WEG APPR

PROmRETAR a0 ConPoENTAL AT

HEFORMATON CONTARED W o DWG. NO. REV

i
rvii oF b ey BLACK POWDER COAT J FT 9 6 O 3 A
O WO T WA | £<O
SSOn O 10D 1C &
Fronee SCALE: 1:2 SHEET SIZE: B SHEET 1 OF 1

JFT9603 - REV 1 4/13/20 Page 1



. ¢

>

Frame Tie-In Brackets
SHIPPING SHEET
Packaged by:

On:
CJ Frame Tie In Bracket - DS
4JFT9603-01
¥ < o ol
BOLT KIT
(may vary)

CJ Frame Tie In Bracket - PS
4JFT9603-02

(x1)

JFT9603 - REV 1 4/13/20 Page 2



Q> o

BOLT KIT

@:ﬂmﬂm ‘ ‘

Hex Bolt ;'/?é'\_l;i
7/16"-14 x 1.5" 8

[ 1] [[ 1]

L1 L1

Hex Bolt
7/16"-14 x 3.5"

(x4)

JFT9603 - REV 1 4/13/20 Page 3



OIOIONO:
OIOIONO)
OIOIONO:
OIOIOIO:

Flat Washer
7/16" x 1.25"
(x16)

JFT9603 - REV 1 4/13/20 Page 4



